Email AG AE Bihar Patna

[Cag-all-offices] Fwd: Extension of date for hiring of retired SAO on shor term contract basis.

From: Sr Private Secretary DGA Wed, May 03, 2023 10:03 AM

<spstodga.nrly@caq.gov.in>

1 attachment

Subject: [Cag-all-offices] Fwd: Extension of date for hiring of

retired SAO on shor term contract basis.

To: cag-all-offices <cag-all-offices@lsmgr.nic.in>

From: "Sr Audit Officer Admn" <sauoadmn.nrly@cag.gov.in>

To: "SAO AMV LKO Workshop Audit Office Alambagh Lucknow"

<sauoamvlko.nrly@cag.gov.in>, "SAO WS ASR Workshop Audit Office Amritsar"

<sauowsasr.nrly@cag.gov.in>, "SAO CB LKO Workshop Audit Office Charbagh Lucknow"
<sauocblko.nrly@cag.gov.in>, "SAO JUDW Workshop Audit Office Jagadhri"

<sauojudw.nrly@cag.gov.in>, "Secretary DGA" <sauosecdga.nrly@cag.gov.in>, "Senior

Audit Officer Traffic Audit I Delhi" <sauota1.nrly@cag.gov.in>, "Senior Audit Officer Traffic Audit II Delhi" <sauota2.nrly@cag.gov.in>, "Senior Audit Officer Traffic Audit Jallandhar"

<sauojuc.nrly@cag.gov.in>, "SAO SS GZB Signal Shop Audit Office Ghaziabad"

<sauossgzb.nrly@cag.gov.in>, "Sr Audit Officer DMW Patiala"

<sauodmwpta.nrly@cag.gov.in>, "Sr Audit Officer Admn" <sauoadmn.nrly@cag.gov.in>,

"Sr Audit Officer Ambala Division" <sauoumbdn.nrly@cag.gov.in>, "Sr Audit Officer Books"

<sauobooks.nrly@cag.gov.in>, "Sr Audit Officer COFMOW"

<sauocofmow.nrly@cag.gov.in>, "Sr Audit Officer Central" <sauocentral.nrly@cag.gov.in>,

"Sr Audit Officer Construction I" <sauocons1.nrly@cag.gov.in>, "Sr Audit Officer

Construction II" <sauocons2.nrly@cag.gov.in>, "Sr Audit Officer Delhi Division"

<sauodlidn.nrly@cag.gov.in>, "Sr Audit Officer Establishment and PF Inspection"

<sauoepi.nrly@cag.gov.in>, "Sr Audit Officer Ferozpur Division"

<sauofzrdn.nrly@cag.gov.in>, "Sr Audit Officer HINDI" <sauohindi.nrly@cag.gov.in>, "Sr

Audit Officer HQ" <sauohq.nrly@cag.gov.in>, "Sr Audit Officer Information System

Section" <sauois.nrly@cag.gov.in>, "Sr Audit Officer Inspection HQ"

<sauoihq.nrly@cag.gov.in>, "Sr Audit Officer Internal Test Audit"
<sauoita.nrly@cag.gov.in>, "Sr Audit Officer MCF Raibareilly"

<sauomcfrbl.nrly@cag.gov.in>, "Sr Audit Officer Moradabad Division"

<sauombdn.nrly@cag.gov.in>, "Sr Audit Officer PA" <sauopa.nrly@cag.gov.in>, "Sr Audit

Officer RCF Kapurthala" <sauorcfhsq.nrly@cag.gov.in>, "Sr Audit Officer Report"

<sauoreport.nrly@cag.gov.in>, "Sr Audit Officer Research Designs and Standards

Organisation" <sauordso.nrly@cag.gov.in>, "Sr Audit Officer Stores"

<sauostores.nrly@cag.gov.in>, "Sr Audit Officer Training" <sauotraining.nrly@cag.gov.in>,

"Sr Audit Officer WST" <sauowst.nrly@cag.gov.in>, "Sr Audit OfficerConstruction III"

<sauocons3.nrly@cag.gov.in>, "Sr Audit OfficerLucknow Division"

<sauolkodn.nrly@cag.gov.in>, "Sr Private Secretary DGA" <spstodga.nrly@cag.gov.in>,

"Steno Director HQ Secretariat" <pagrouphq.nrly@cag.gov.in>, "Steno Dy Director WST

Secretariat" <pagroupwst.nrly@cag.gov.in>

Sent: Monday, May 1, 2023 1:14:34 PM

Subject: Extension of date for hiring of retired SAO on shor term contract basis.

In continuation to this office e-mail dated 13.04.2023 on the subject cited above please find attached herewith a letter regarding extension of the date for hiring of retired SAO on shor term contract basis. Wide publicity may be given in this regard.

Regards,

SAO (Admn)



CAG-ALL-OFFICES mailing list -- cag-all-offices@lsmgr.nic.in
To unsubscribe send an email to cag-all-offices-leave@lsmgr.nic.in

Extension of date for hiring retired SAO - reg..pdf 164 KB



भारतीय लेखापरीक्षा और लेखा् विभाग INDIAN AUDIT AND ACCOUNTS DEPARTMENT महानिदेशक लेखापरीक्षा का कार्यालय OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT उत्तर रेलवे, बड़ौदा हाऊस, नई दिल्ली NORTHERN RAILWAY, BARODA HOUSE, NEW DELHI-



No. Admn/12-38/2/2017

Dated: 01.05.2023

Sub: Hiring of retired SAO/AO on short term contract basis.

In continuation to this office letter on the above subject dated 12.04.2023, it is informed that the last date for submission of applications have been extended till 05.05.2023.

As such applications duly filled in must reach the Sr. Audit Officer (Admn), Office of the Director General of Audit, Northern Railway, Baroda House, New Delhi by post or through email in sauoadmn.nrly@cag.gov.in on or before 05.05.2023.

Sr. Audit Officer (Ad

Dated: 01.05.2023

1 MAY 2023

Copy to:

 All offices under the IA&AD (except overseas offices) through email as per mailing list.

2. Notice Board of the office.

3. Sr. Audit Officer/IS for uploading on the office website.

4. Hindi section for translation of the circular.

5. President, The Institute of Public Auditors of India, AGCR Building, New Delhi through email, with the request to circulate among the registered members (retired SAO).

Sr. Audit Officer (Admir